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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited

Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary
Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests

Larimer County Commissioner - District 2 - REP - Vote For 1

United States Senator - DEM - Vote For 1

Larimer County Commissioner - District 3 - DEM - Vote For 1

11876677954665453986
0.040
109691
109691
113
1
1
113
0
0
0
0
Choice
Bob McCluskey
Jeff Jensen
Choice

John W. Hickenlooper
Andrew Romanoff

Choice
Jody Shadduck-McNally
Myles G. Baker

Total
113
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Votes
22984
16097

Votes
39417
27681

Votes
44724
13672

Margin
6887

Margin
11736

Margin
31052

Diluted Margin %
6.2785461

Diluted Margin %
10.69914578

Diluted Margin %
28.30861237



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 113

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-7-72 Yes
1-14-47 Yes
1-16-53 Yes
1-21-38 Yes
1-25-23 Yes
1-28-65 Yes
1-43-9 Yes
1-57-85 Yes
1-68-79 Yes
1-74-56 Yes
1-77-12 Yes
1-79-62 Yes
1-80-19 Yes
1-87-85 Yes
1-92-15 Yes
1-100-85 Yes
1-134-57 Yes
1-144-8 Yes
1-147-29 Yes
1-150-84 Yes
1-150-97 Yes
1-159-27 Yes
1-160-79 Yes
1-170-83 Yes
1-204-86 Yes
1-204-87 Yes
1-207-42 Yes
1-210-36 Yes
2-14-92 Yes
2-33-3 Yes
2-37-65 Yes
2-44-14 Yes
2-61-3 Yes
2-66-4 Yes
2-76-23 Yes
2-106-44 Yes
2-118-57 Yes
2-120-18 Yes
2-126-91 Yes
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2-131-17
2-138-55
2-140-53
2-218-87
2-223-26
2-237-53
2-259-9
2-261-26
3-19-38
3-20-16
3-32-29
3-36-52
3-42-12
3-45-88
3-66-9
3-79-94
3-81-57
3-98-18
3-105-99
3-129-8
3-150-33
3-163-51
3-197-60
3-200-36
4-12-96
4-17-42
4-19-64
4-29-47
4-41-77
4-43-15
4-55-66
4-55-79
4-63-68
4-78-73
4-84-30
4-101-82
4-120-38
4-127-3
4-156-88
4-161-80
4-166-82
4-174-82
4-184-22
4-198-43
4-211-26
4-225-87
4-244-42
4-245-82
4-248-83
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4-256-25
4-260-6
4-264-44
4-271-61
4-291-40
4-312-13
4-319-33
4-346-55
4-356-40
4-364-37
5-8-20
5-18-1
5-53-60
5-56-29
5-89-26
5-93-59
5-95-9
5-112-39
5-117-43
5-138-10
5-154-65
6-14-87
6-38-39
6-45-42
6-51-88
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: John Woram Linae Warden
Audit board 2: John Woram Linae Warden
Audit board 3: John Woram Linae Warden
Audit board 4: John Woram Linae Warden

County Clerk




